DATE
1/8/2025

2/8/2025

4/8/2025

5/8/2025

6/8/2025

7/8/2025

8/8/2025
9/8/2025
11/8/2025

12/8/2025

13/8/2025

14/8/2025

15/8/2025
16/8/2025

18/8/2025

19/8/2025

20/8/2025
21/8/2025
22/8/2025
23/8/2025
25/8/2025

26/8/2025
27/8/2025
28/8/2025
29/8/2025

30/8/2025

"
=

BI M. Academy Sr. Sec. Schoo

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi. C.B.S.E. Affiliation No.: 3530343)
ISO 9001:2015 (QMS) Certified School
Padampur Devaliya, Gora Parao, P.O.-
Uttarakhand, Pin-263139

,.
-
——

i W ~com

Ph.:

05946-232010

Mob: 7055515681

Day
Fri

Sat
Mon
Tues
Wed

Thu

Fri
Sat

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thu

Fri
Sat

Mon

Tues

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon

Tues

Wed
Thu
Fri

Sat

MONTH: AUGUST 2025

THEME: We The Future — Youth leading India’s tomorrow

TITLE
Assembly: Our Duties as Responsible Citizens
SEA Commences
Assembly: Importance of Friendship and Trust
Assembly: Embracing the Bonds of Friendship
Career Counselling
National Friendship Day & Bagless Day
Class Test —Math/Bio/B. St./Geog
Assembly: Read & Rise Day- Unleashing the Power of Words
Assembly: Being Grateful- Gratitude is a way of life.
Special Assembly: Hiroshima Nagasaki Day
Meditation
Meditation
Quit India Movement
Assembly: Bond of Protection & Love — Raksha Bandhan
SEA Concludes
Rakhi Making Activity
Raksha Bandhan
Class Test -EVS/Science/Phy./Eco./Pol. Sci
INTER HOUSE WALL MAGAZINE — Emerging India in Sports
Assembly: International Youth Day
Assembly: World Elephant Day
Activity: My Vision for India @2035
Meditation
SPARDHA - Astro Pathshala
Shreshtha III -Fancy Dress Competition (Unity in Diversity)
Assembly: Lessons From Krishna’s Life- Love, Truth & Wisdom
Meditation
Mock Parliament
Janmashtami Celebration
Independence Day & Janmashtami Celebration
Janmashtami
Class Test-Comp/S. Studies/5th Optional
Inter Class (Photo Frame Making Competition)
Shreshtha III - Inter Class Music Vocal (Solo) (Devotional)
Assembly: Believe in Yourself
Assembly: World Humanitarian Day — Be Human Be Kind
Learning by Doing
SEA Commences
World Photography Day
Shreshtha III- Inter Class Music Instrumental (Patriotic)
Shreshtha III- Inter Class Singing Competition (Patriotic)
Meditation
Assembly: A World Without Colours
Meditation
Assembly: The Power of Curiosity
Boys’ Counselling Session by Dr. Yuvraj Pant & School Counsellor
Assembly: Celebrating Diversity
Assembly: Small Habit, Big Impact
Practical commences
Learning by Doing & SEA Concludes
Assembly: Embracing Wisdom & Overcoming Challenges
Meditation
Meditation
ASL and Revision Session
National Sports Day
Cleanliness Drive & Career Counselling
Assembly: Nandashtami Celebration

Incharge
III Raman
VI to VIII
III Raman

X Ruby

IX To XII

KGToV

I To XII
X Emerald

II Kalam
X Emerald

ItoV

VI to XII

JW Student Council

II Kalam
VI to VIII
KGtoV
Holiday
I To XII
IV & VIII
X Sapphire
I Raman

Youth Club (IX & XI)

IToV
IIT To VI
KG
II Raman
VI To XII

MUN & Class IX & XI

KG
Orion House
Holiday
I To XII
Class VI
III To V
I Raman
IX Ruby
KG
IToV

Photography Club

VI To VIII
IX & XI
IToV
I Raman
VI To XII
I Raman
IX To XII
I Bose
IX Emerald
I to XII
KG To V
IX Emerald
IToV
VI To XII
I to XII
PHE Dept.
IV & VII
I Bose



