



B.L.M. Academy Sr. Sec. School

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi, C.B.S.E. Affiliation No.: 3530343)

ISO 9001:2015 (QMS) Certified School

Padampur Devaliya, Gora Parao, P.O.- Motahaldu, Haldwani, Nainital,
Uttarakhand, Pin-263139 Website. www.blmacademy.com

## MONTH: AUGUST 2025

## **THEME: We The Future – Youth leading India's tomorrow**

DATE	Davi	TITLE	
DATE	Day	Assembly: Our Duties as Responsible Citizens	Incharge III Raman
1/8/2025	Fri	SEA Commences	VI to VIII
		Assembly: Importance of Friendship and Trust	III Raman
2/0/2025	G .	Assembly: Embracing the Bonds of Friendship	X Ruby
2/8/2025	Sat	Career Counselling	IX To XII
		National Friendship Day & Bagless Day	KG To V
4/8/2025	Mon	Class Test -Math/Bio/B. St./Geog	I To XII
5/8/2025	Tues	Assembly: Read & Rise Day- Unleashing the Power of Words	X Emerald
		Assembly: Being Grateful- Gratitude is a way of life.	II Kalam X Emerald
6/8/2025	Wed	Special Assembly: Hiroshima Nagasaki Day Meditation	A Emerald I to V
		Meditation	VI to XII
7/8/2025	Thu	Quit India Movement	JW Student Council
		Assembly: Bond of Protection & Love – Raksha Bandhan	II Kalam
8/8/2025	Fri	SEA Concludes	VI to VIII
		Rakhi Making Activity	KG to V
9/8/2025	Sat	Raksha Bandhan	Holiday
11/8/2025	Mon	Class Test –EVS/Science/Phy./Eco./Pol. Sci	I To XII
		INTER HOUSE WALL MAGAZINE – Emerging India in Sports	IV & VIII
12/8/2025	Tues	Assembly: International Youth Day Assembly: World Elephant Day	X Sapphire II Raman
14/0/4043	1 468	Assembly: World Elephant Day Activity: My Vision for India @2035	Youth Club (IX & XI)
		Meditation	I To V
13/8/2025	Wed	SPARDHA - Astro Pathshala	III To VI
		Shreshtha III -Fancy Dress Competition (Unity in Diversity)	KG
		Assembly: Lessons From Krishna's Life-Love, Truth & Wisdom	II Raman
14/8/2025	Thu	Meditation	VI To XII
, .,		Mock Parliament	MUN & Class IX & XI
15/8/2025	Fri	Janmashtami Celebration Independence Day & Janmashtami Celebration	KG Orion House
16/8/2025	Sat	Janmashtami	Holiday
10/0/2023	Sut	Class Test-Comp/S. Studies/5th Optional	I To XII
18/8/2025	Mon	Inter Class (Photo Frame Making Competition)	Class VI
		Shreshtha III - Inter Class Music Vocal (Solo) (Devotional)	III To V
19/8/2025	Tues	Assembly: Believe in Yourself	I Raman
		Assembly: World Humanitarian Day – Be Human Be Kind	IX Ruby
		Learning by Doing	KG
		SEA Commences World Photography Day	I To V Photography Club
		Shreshtha III- Inter Class Music Instrumental (Patriotic)	VI To VIII
		Shreshtha III- Inter Class Singing Competition (Patriotic)	IX & XI
20/8/2025	Wed	Meditation (* Westernam (* West	I To V
21/8/2025	Thu	Assembly: A World Without Colours	I Raman
		Meditation	VI To XII
22/8/2025	Fri	Assembly: The Power of Curiosity	I Raman
23/8/2025	Sat	Boys' Counselling Session by Dr. Yuvraj Pant & School Counsellor Assembly: Celebrating Diversity	IX To XII I Bose
25/8/2025	Mon	Assembly: Celebrating Diversity  Assembly: Small Habit, Big Impact	IX Emerald
201012023	111011	Practical commences	I to XII
26/8/2025	Tues	Learning by Doing & SEA Concludes	KG To V
27/8/2025	Wed	Assembly: Embracing Wisdom & Overcoming Challenges	IX Emerald
		Meditation	I To V
28/8/2025	Thu	Meditation	VI To XII
29/8/2025	Fri	ASL and Revision Session	I to XII
		National Sports Day Cleanliness Drive & Career Counselling	PHE Dept. IV & VII
30/8/2025	Sat	Assembly: Nandashtami Celebration	I Bose
		Assembly. Mandashtann Celebi ation	1 Dusc